
Spring 2024

Opening Day

Saturday, April 6

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

Thursday, April 11 6:00pm

7:00pm

Saturday, April 13 9:00am

10:15am

11:30am

Thursday, April 18 6:00pm

7:00pm

Saturday, April 20 Special Needs Rodeo/Miracle League Event

Thursday, April 25 6:00pm

7:00pm

Saturday, April 27 9:00am

10:15am

11:30am

Thursday, May 2 6:00pm

7:00pm

Saturday, May 4 9:00am

10:15am

11:30am

Thursday, May 9 6:00pm

7:00pm

Saturday, May 11 9:00am

10:15am

11:30am

Awards Day

Saturday, May 18

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm


